:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8777316

Apr 03, 2024 - 13:48 (UTC)

In epoch 274,291 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 651965 - 0.057754226 ETH®
193.91 USD

2 651966 - 0.018438047 ETH®
61.90 USD

3 651967 - 0.018429943 ETH®
61.88 USD

4 651968 - 0.062128863 ETH®
208.60 USD

S 651969 - 0.018415568 ETH®
61.83 USD

6 651970 - 0.018384728 ETH®
61.72 USD

7 651971 - 0.018452295 ETH®
61.95 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/8777316
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/274291
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651965
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651966
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651967
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651968
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651969
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651970
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651971

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

651972

651973

651974

651975

651976

651977

651978

651979

651980

Validator Id

1264627

Amount

- 0.018427585
61.87 USD

- 0.018443839
61.92 USD

- 0.018405695
61.79 USD

- 0.018444551
61.93 USD

- 0.018388954
61.74 USD

- 0.018315575
61.49 USD

- 0.018425691
61.86 USD

- 0.018485096
62.06 USD

- 0.018496360
62.10 USD

Amount

+ 0.044044072
147.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651972
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651973
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651974
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651975
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651976
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651977
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651978
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651979
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/651980
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264627

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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